
Incident Nature Reported Incident address

U26-00788 EXTRA PATROL 23:48:45 02/08/26 1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-00787 EXTRA PATROL 21:53:47 02/08/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00786 TRFSTP 21:17:04 02/08/26 MARIA DR & ILLINOIS AVE
U26-00785 TRFSTP 20:06:33 02/08/26 DIVISION ST & FRANKLIN ST
U26-00784 AMBULANCE 18:44:29 02/08/26 209 ISADORE ST
U26-00783 ARM 16:23:08 02/08/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00782 LOST 16:06:40 02/08/26 201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-00781 ELEV 15:35:19 02/08/26 433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall
U26-00780 ELEV 14:50:15 02/08/26 409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall
U26-00779 ARM 13:55:02 02/08/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00778 MOTORIST ASSIST 13:35:44 02/08/26 UWSP Lot Q
U26-00776 ARM 12:42:01 02/08/26 1925 MARIA DR
U26-00777 CRASH PROPERTY 11:58:58 02/08/26 2108 FOURTH AVE; Welcome Center
U26-00775 EXTRA PATROL 02:07:23 02/08/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00774 EXTRA PATROL 23:45:43 02/07/26 601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division
U26-00772 TRFSTP 23:19:02 02/07/26 MARIA DR & MINNESOTA AVE
U26-00771 EXTRA PATROL 22:13:55 02/07/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00770 EXTRA PATROL 21:48:04 02/07/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00773 INFO 20:49:48 02/07/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00769 EXTRA PATROL 19:46:33 02/07/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00768 TRFSTP 19:28:02 02/07/26 MARIA DR & RESERVE ST
U26-00767 MOTORIST ASSIST 18:21:27 02/07/26 UWSP Lot Q
U26-00766 MAINT 15:23:23 02/07/26 325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center
U26-00765 EXTRA PATROL 13:54:02 02/07/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00764 TRFSTP 13:17:55 02/07/26 DIVISION ST & MARIA DR
U26-00763 ANIMAL 10:53:31 02/07/26 2419 NORTH POINT DR
U26-00762 SUSPICIOUS 10:03:21 02/07/26 1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall
U26-00761 EXTRA PATROL 07:39:49 02/07/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00760 MISSING PERSON 05:26:18 02/07/26 209 ISADORE ST;422
U26-00759 SUSPICIOUS 02:59:03 02/07/26 151 DIVISION ST N; Caribou Coffee
U26-00758 EXTRA PATROL 01:30:15 02/07/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00757 EXTRA PATROL 00:23:29 02/07/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00756 MAINT 23:00:57 02/06/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00755 TRFSTP 22:43:46 02/06/26 MARIA DR & RESERVE ST
U26-00754 SUSPICIOUS 22:11:58 02/06/26 2100 MARIA DR; UWSP Schmeekle Shelter
U26-00753 EXTRA PATROL 21:59:45 02/06/26 400 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP Allen Center
U26-00752 EXTRA PATROL 21:23:56 02/06/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00751 EXTRA PATROL 20:42:45 02/06/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00750 MOTORIST ASSIST 15:08:06 02/06/26 UWSP Lot P
U26-00749 ARM 14:31:25 02/06/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00748 TRFSTP 14:16:17 02/06/26 Roundabout Division North Point
U26-00747 ARM 12:13:14 02/06/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00746 ARM 10:53:51 02/06/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services



U26-00745 MOTORIST ASSIST 10:11:19 02/06/26 UWSP Lot Q
U26-00744 MAINT 06:52:39 02/06/26 2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00743 EXTRA PATROL 00:12:56 02/06/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00742 TRFSTP 23:54:39 02/05/26 STANLEY ST & NORTH POINT DR
U26-00741 EXTRA PATROL 23:32:33 02/05/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00740 TRFSTP 22:30:30 02/05/26 ILLINOIS AVE & MARIA DR
U26-00739 EXTRA PATROL 21:42:23 02/05/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00738 ELEV 21:21:55 02/05/26 425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall
U26-00737 PARK 21:15:16 02/05/26 MARIA DR & ISADORE ST
U26-00736 TRFSTP 20:32:07 02/05/26 STANLEY ST & EAST MARIA DR
U26-00735 SUSPICIOUS 20:19:16 02/05/26 305 MICHIGAN AVE; #3
U26-00734 TRFSTP 20:16:26 02/05/26 MARIA DR & ISADORE ST
U26-00733 EXTRA PATROL 20:06:09 02/05/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00732 ALARM LAW 19:51:22 02/05/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00731 EXTRA PATROL 19:19:35 02/05/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00730 EXTRA PATROL 19:12:29 02/05/26 910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall
U26-00729 EXTRA PATROL 19:07:42 02/05/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00728 WELFARE CHECK 16:01:10 02/05/26 501 RESERVE ST; UWSP Pray Sims Hall
U26-00727 ESCORT 14:22:20 02/05/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00726 SUSPICIOUS 14:21:09 02/05/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00724 THREATS 10:06:52 02/05/26 301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall
U26-00725 ESCORT 10:03:51 02/05/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00723 WELFARE CHECK 09:18:53 02/05/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00722 EXTRA PATROL 00:10:57 02/05/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00721 ASSIST 23:57:52 02/04/26 DOOLITTLE DR & WILSHIRE BLVD N
U26-00720 TRFSTP 23:52:52 02/04/26 3533 STANLEY ST; Kwik Trip
U26-00719 EXTRA PATROL 21:05:28 02/04/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00718 EXTRA PATROL 20:17:50 02/04/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00717 ESCORT 19:34:29 02/04/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00716 EXTRA PATROL 19:23:35 02/04/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00715 EXTRA PATROL 19:16:40 02/04/26 1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-00714 EXTRA PATROL 19:14:31 02/04/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00713 EXTRA PATROL 19:11:36 02/04/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00712 ESCORT 17:02:33 02/04/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00711 DRUGS 16:40:45 02/04/26 501 RESERVE ST; UWSP Pray Sims Hall
U26-00710 MAINT 15:20:50 02/04/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00709 EXTRA PATROL 12:15:58 02/04/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00708 MOTORIST ASSIST 11:45:40 02/04/26 UWSP Lot P
U26-00707 EXTRA PATROL 08:46:45 02/04/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00706 WELFARE CHECK 21:39:00 02/03/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00705 LOST 21:30:53 02/03/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00704 EXTRA PATROL 19:41:06 02/03/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00703 EXTRA PATROL 19:32:26 02/03/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00702 EXTRA PATROL 19:23:20 02/03/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building



U26-00701 EXTRA PATROL 19:13:46 02/03/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00700 EXTRA PATROL 19:09:30 02/03/26 910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall
U26-00699 EXTRA PATROL 19:02:38 02/03/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00698 EXTRA PATROL 18:59:56 02/03/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00697 EXTRA PATROL 18:53:54 02/03/26 1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall
U26-00696 MAINT 16:41:44 02/03/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00695 WELFARE CHECK 16:23:52 02/03/26 501 RESERVE ST; UWSP Pray Sims Hall
U26-00694 PROPERTY CRIME 13:31:40 02/03/26 1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall
U26-00693 PROPERTY CRIME 10:42:19 02/03/26 UWSP Lot Q
U26-00692 EXTRA PATROL 09:40:31 02/03/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00691 ADMIT 07:19:26 02/03/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00690 EXTRA PATROL 00:22:42 02/03/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00689 EXTRA PATROL 23:25:08 02/02/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00687 TRFSTP 22:09:00 02/02/26 FOURTH AVE & DIVISION ST
U26-00688 INFO 22:07:21 02/02/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00686 EXTRA PATROL 21:58:58 02/02/26 1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
U26-00685 EXTRA PATROL 21:56:25 02/02/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00684 EXTRA PATROL 21:49:11 02/02/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00683 INFO 21:42:51 02/02/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00682 ASSIST 21:40:23 02/02/26 MAIN ST & FREMONT ST
U26-00681 EXTRA PATROL 21:39:43 02/02/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00680 EXTRA PATROL 21:29:47 02/02/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00679 EXTRA PATROL 21:25:24 02/02/26 1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-00678 EXTRA PATROL 21:23:21 02/02/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00677 EXTRA PATROL 21:16:07 02/02/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00676 ADMIT 21:15:42 02/02/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00675 ARM 20:32:28 02/02/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00674 AMBULANCE 19:29:34 02/02/26 325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center
U26-00673 SUSPICIOUS 19:08:35 02/02/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00672 ARM 18:44:06 02/02/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00671 TRFSTP 17:30:46 02/02/26 MARIA DR & ILLINOIS AVE
U26-00670 TRFSTP 17:29:03 02/02/26 941 MICHIGAN AVE; Boys and Girls Club Berard Center
U26-00669 SUSPICIOUS 13:37:15 02/02/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00668 EXTRA PATROL 13:22:18 02/02/26 400 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP Allen Center
U26-00667 ESCORT 12:58:08 02/02/26 1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00666 MAINT 11:47:06 02/02/26 900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-00665 LOST 11:26:16 02/02/26 201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-00664 ESCORT 11:05:06 02/02/26 409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall
U26-00663 EXTRA PATROL 09:35:57 02/02/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00662 TRFSTP 08:50:29 02/02/26 MICHIGAN AVE N & NORTH POINT DR
U26-00661 ELEV 08:37:56 02/02/26 910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall


